
Google Scholar Official email Specialization Academic title Name  

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Je6QRtUA

AAAJ&hl=en  

zakariya.algamal@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Prof. Zakariya Yahya Algamal 1. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=ar&user=aW

UH4skAAAAJ  

muthanna.sulaiman@uomosul.edu.iq Stochastic 

processes 

Prof. Muthanna Subhi Sulaiman  2. 

https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=en&as_sdt=0

%2C5&q=muzahem+al-hashimi&btnG=  

muzahim_alhashime@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Asst. Prof. Muzahem Mohammed Al-Hashimi 3. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=y0UhssAA

AAAJ&hl=ar  

rikan.ahmed@uomosul.edu.iq Mathematical 

statistics 

Asst. Prof. Rikan Abd Al-Aziz Ahmed 4. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=McFJku8

AAAAJ&hl=en  

he.hayawi@uomosul.edu.iq Time series and 

Dynamic Systems 

Asst. Prof. Heyam Abd Al Majeed Hayawi 5. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=hTHs4soA

AAAJ&hl=ar  

hayfaajwad.65@uomosul.edu.iq Mathematical 

statistics 

Asst. Prof. Hayfa Abdul Jawad Saieed 6. 

https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=ar&as_sdt=0

%2C5&q=Raya+Salim+AL-Rassam+&oq=  

rayasalim73@uomosul.edu.iq Mathematical 

statistics 

Asst. Prof. Raya Salim Mohammad  7. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=SM0EtT8

AAAAJ&hl=ar  

bashar.altalib@uomosul.edu.my Applied statistics Asst. Prof. Bashar Abdul Aziz Al-Talib 8. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=u7L44m0

AAAAJ&hl=ar  

drosamahannon@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Asst. Prof. Osamah Basheer Shukur Alhannon 9. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=aSOm__I

AAAAJ&hl=arhttps://scholar.google.com/citations?u

ser=aSOm__IAAAAJ&hl=  

drbanalani@uomosul.edu.iq Mathematical 

statistics 

Asst. Prof. Ban Ghanim Omer Alani 10. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=_vBPIrAA

AAAJ&hl=ar  

najlaa.s.a@uomosul.edu.iq Time Series Asst. Prof. Najlaa Saad Ibrahim Alshrabi 

 

11. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=MqcuG-

0AAAAJ&hl=fr  

manaf.ahmed@uomosul.edu.iq Spatial Statistics Asst. Prof. Manaf Hazim Ahmed 

 

12. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=ar&user=K6

VoNzkAAAAJ  

Khalida@uomosul.edu.iq Mathematical 

statistics/Inference 

Inference 

Lecturer Khalida Ahmed Mohammed 13. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=VLlnEXg

AAAAJ&hl=ar  

safwan75nathem@uomosul.edu.iq Mathematical 

statistics 

Lecturer Safwan Nathem Rashed  14. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=TehN8dY

AAAAJ&hl=ar&authuser=1  

Zeenamudhar@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Zinah Mudher ALbazzaz 15. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=EUcvxWY omarsalim85@uomosul.edu.iApplied statistics Lecturer Omar Salim Ibrahim 16. 
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AAAAJ&hl=ar q  
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=QVfbKgU

AAAAJ&hl=ar 

zeennorsal@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Noorsl Zeen alabiden 

 

17. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=cX9XcjsA

AAAJ&hl=en&authuser=2 

zaid.alkhaledi@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Statistics Lecturer Zaid Tariq Saleh Al-Khaledi 

 

18. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations  allahamoodat@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Ala'a Abd Alsttar Hammodat 19. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=ar&user=oK

H6H3kAAAAJ  

mqy. alawjar@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Mohammed Qasim Yahya Alawjar 

 

20. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=ar&user=tJK

uUY0AAAAJ  

wisam-stat@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Wisam Wadullah Saleem  21. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=QU6sjNo

AAAAJ&hl=ar  

 Mahmood81_tahr@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Mahmood Mhammed Taher 

 

22. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DbsdpVsA

AAAJ&hl=ar  

Nooalior@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Noor Nawzat Ahmed 23. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=_gdiMpsA

AAAJ&hl=ar  

omarqusay@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Omar Qusay Ashebly 

 

24. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=gTkCgTA

AAAAJ&hl=en     

khairy-stat@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Khairy Badal Rasheed 

 

25. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=JtsPUscA

AAAJ&hl=ar  

hyllaa.77@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Hyllaa Anas Abdul-Majeed 

 

26. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=BtlH_HU

AAAAJ&hl=en  

shymshak@uomosul.edu.iq Multimedia 

security 

Lecturer Shayma Shakeeb Mohammed 27. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=N-

7wMYAAAAAJ&hl=a  

shaimaa.waleed@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Shaimaa Waleed Mahmood  28. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?view_op=list_w

orks&hl=ar&user=glDRjp8AAAAJ  

israa.alameen81@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Israa Abduljawaad Saleh 

 

29. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=nowY6AK

xnJMC&hl=ar&authuser=2   

alshamany@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Rehad Emad Shamany 

 

30. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=ar&user=pv

OKlfcAAAAJ 

nada-nazar1984@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Nada Nazar Mohammed 

 

31. 

Https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=ar&user=7I

ZIFhQAAAAJ  

Farah-abd-ul-Ghane@ 

uomosul.edu.iq 

Applied statistics Lecturer Farah Abd Al-Ghani Younis 32. 
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https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=m81hjkA

AAAAJ&hl=ar   

Rafal.ad81@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Lecturer Rafal Adeeb Uthman  

 

33. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=lB8L5ykA

AAAJ&hl=ar  

Heba.sulaiman82@uomosul.edu.iq0 Applied statistics Lecturer Heba Sulaiman Alhaffidh 

 

34. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=FDSxvrIA

AAAJ&hl=ar&authuser=5  

naamsalem@uomosul.edu.iq Applied 

Mathematics 

Asst. Lecturer Naam Salem Fadhil 

 

35. 

https://scholar.google.com/cotations?user=FuhS9g8

AAAAJ&hl=ar   

talal744740@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Asst. Lecturer Talal Abd Al-Razaq Al-Hasso 

 

36. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=1j5e6hAA

AAAJ&hl=ar  

Fidaa-law@yomousul.edu.iq General criminal Asst. Lecturer Fidaa Ziyad Hasan  

 

37. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=KrJZhr0A

AAAJ&hl=ar  

israa_alsarraf@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Asst. Lecturer Israa Najeeb Alsarraf 

 

38. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=EQI7tw4A

AAAJ&hl=en  

husam.waleed@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Asst. Lecturer Husam Waleed Yaseen Almulla 

 

39. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=3VnRJFc

AAAAJ&hl=en&authuser=1  

noora.hawa@uomosul.edu.iq p Applied statistics Asst. Lecturer Noora Suhail Ismail Hawa 

 

40. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&view_op

=list_works&gmla=AJsN-  

F4BngGHwpkfNBAAr9MDskg0B78HD2I1kr79IFr

BHNJlRmIhY_5BlOpxqGXTJTUME65K8I7pYSC

YLAYY6LSXnz7PnEHg5g&user=mXba0FkAAAA

J   

sura.alalwlia@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Asst. Lecturer Sura Mohamed Jamal Alden 41. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?view_op=search

_authors&mauthors=&hl=ar&oi=drw  

hind.adil@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Asst. Lecturer Hind Adel Ahmad 

 

42. 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=zT1VrQM

AAAAJ&hl=ar 

mohammed.mardini@uomosul.edu.iq Applied statistics Asst. Lecturer Mohammed Ibrahem Mardini 43 
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